
ENGINEERING REVIEW APPLICATION 
County Fees & Charges By-law No. 6783 

 

 
 

THE CORPORATION OF THE COUNTY OF SIMCOE 
TRANSPORTATION AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
1110 HIGHWAY 26, COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTRE 

MIDHURST, ONTARIO L9X 1N6 
PH: 705-726-9300  FAX: 705-727-7984 

 
 

APPLICATION FEE: 

 SITE PLAN APPLICATIONS 
□ Initial Review:  $300.00 
□ Subsequent or Additional Review:  $100.00 
 

 SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS 
□ Initial Review:  $500.00 
□ Subsequent or Additional Review:  $250.00 

 
Notes: 

 Application fees are payable by cash, cheque or money order payable to: The Corporation of the County of Simcoe. 

 Completed County Engineering Review Applications are to be included with member municipalities’ applications. 

 Applications submitted by member municipalities for municipally owned properties are exempt from this fee. 

 
1. LOCATION OF PROPERTY: 

 
Municipal Address:    Owner’s Name:    

 

Lot:    Concession:    Geographic Township:     County Road #:     
 

on the   N S E W   side of the road, approximately   km   N S E W   of    (nearest intersection) 
(Circle one) (Circle one) 

 

Municipal Application File Number:   County File Number:   
 
 
 

Personal Information contained on this form is collected pursuant to the Fees & Charges By-law # 6103 and sections 11, 58, 227 and 391 of the Municipal 
Act, 2001, S.O. 2001, c.25. By submitting this application, you are consenting to the collection and sharing of this information. Questions about the 
collection of personal information should be directed to the County’s Freedom of Information and Privacy Co-ordinator: Mr. John Daly, County Clerk, 
County of Simcoe Administration Centre, 1110 Highway 26, Midhurst, ON L9X 1N6, facsimile 705-726-3991. 

 

 
 

Name of Property Owner: Date: 

Property Owner’s Mailing Address: Phone: 

Property Owner’s Signature:  

Name of Applicant or Authorized Agent: Phone (If different from Owner): 

Address (If different from Owner): Fax/e-mail: 

 


